VALIMAVIATION - Daviation BVBA
Industrialzone strohof Tel +32.51.77.99.19
Kruisboommolenstraat 7|9                                                                       www.valimaviation.com
8800 Roeselare – BELGIUM                                                                       info@valimaviation.com
BUILT TO EXCEED THE DEMANDING NEEDS OF THE GLOBAL AVIATION INDUSTRY
GROUND POWER UNIT and TOWBARS
Towbars for ground handling of any narrow and wide-body aircraft, business jets and regional aircraft and general aviation.
ADVANTAGES

Kruisboommolenstraat 7|9                                                                       www.valimaviation.com
8800 Roeselare – BELGIUM                                                                       info@valimaviation.com
PART Number Configuration
Valim 28-25A Continuous power 28V 25A
Valim 28-50A Continuous power 28V 50A
Valim 28-100A Continuous power 28V 100A
Valim 28-200A Continuous power 28V 200A
Valim -- Contnuous power and voltage any amps.
BUILT TO EXCEED THE DEMANDING NEEDS OF THE GLOBAL AVIATION INDUSTRY
General aviation towbars, made in Belgium.
Compact, lightweight
Lifetime guarantee when used for the intended purpose.
◦ VALIM235 Beechcraft - Baron, Bonanza, Debonair, Duchess, Duke, Skipper
◦ VALIM236 Beechcraft - Musketeer, Sport, Super, Sundowner & Sierra
◦ VALIM237 Cessna 150, 152, 162 Skycatcher, 172, 175, 177, 182 Also RV-4
◦ VALIM238 Cessna 182 S (1996 and up) and T (2001 and up) models with long nose
◦ VALIM239 Cessna 172RG, 177RG, 182RG & 210 series, Skymaster
◦ VALIM240 Cessna Corvalis
◦ VALIM241 Cirrus SR 20 & 22 Series
◦ VALIM242 Columbia 350/400
◦ VALIM243 Diamond DA20 Tow bar
◦ VALIM244 Diamond DA40 Tow bar
◦ VALIM245 Diamond DA42 Tow bar
◦ VALIM246 Gulfstream American AA1 & AA5
◦ VALIM247 Piper Comanche PA-24, PA-30 & PA-39 Also the Cherokee Six
◦ VALIM248 Piper PA46 Hand Pull for dog-leg style gear, also fits Saratoga, PA-28R, Malibu, Mirage,
Meridian
◦ VALIM249 Piper PA-22 & PA-28 series (not PA-28R) Also, PA-32 Cherokee Six
◦ VALIM250 Piper PA-28R Series - Hand Pull for dog-leg style gear, also fits Saratoga, PA-46, Malibu,
Mirage, Meridian
◦ VALIM251 Piper Seneca PA-34-200/220/220T
◦ VALIM252 Vans - RV10
◦ VALIM253 Vans - RV6A, RV7A, RV8A,RV9A, & RV12
◦ VALIM254 tailwheel Scott 3200 & 3400
◦ VALIM255 Mooney towbar
◦ VALIM256 Rockwell commander towbar.
◦ VALIM257 Trenidad towbar.
and lots more
Valimaviation - Daviation BVBA
Industrialzone strohof Tel +32.51.77.99.19
Kruisboommolenstraat 7|9                                                                       www.valimaviation.com
8800 Roeselare – BELGIUM                                                                       info@valimaviation.com
BUILT TO EXCEED THE DEMANDING NEEDS OF THE GLOBAL AVIATION INDUSTRY
General Aviation Towbars
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Combination of steel used for durability.
Foam rubber hand and lever grips standard.
High shear quick release pins adjust length.
Powder coating process resists scratches.
Lifetime guarantee when used for the intended purpose.
Made in the Belgium
OPERATION
Extend handle using a quick release pin.
Open the jaws by pressing forward on the spreader lever.
Position feet at the nose or tail wheel assembly.
Release tension on spreader bar to lock handle.
P/N VTB-SR20/SR22
.
Valimaviation - Daviation BVBA
Industrialzone strohof Tel +32.51.77.99.19
Kruisboommolenstraat 7|9                                                                       www.valimaviation.com
8800 Roeselare – BELGIUM                                                                       info@valimaviation.com
BUILT TO EXCEED THE DEMANDING NEEDS OF THE GLOBAL AVIATION INDUSTRY
General Aviation Towbar universal
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Combination of steel used for durability.
Universal.